LG 301.10 - Wertung -

StandNr: 12

DANZBERGER Christian #551

StartNr: 312

28. Maerz 2011 20:32
Ampass/ Ampass Aufgelegt

Ergebnis:
Zaehler:
Mannschaft:
Veren:

beste Teller:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
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Serie 1:
10.1 x
8.9x

beste Teller:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
Serie 2:
9.6 \
10.0 7

beste Teller:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
Serie 3
8.6~
10.3*

beste Teller:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

271 (2852) S 85 92 94
9 14 6 1 0 0 InZ: 6weiteste: 8.4(8.) 6.6 (3.

Ampass Aufgelegt #15
Ampass #106
109 (30.) 175(26.) 180 (29.) 182(13.) 189 (24.)

1.83 mm rechts, 0.15 mm tief
2.54, horizontal: 2.93, vertikal: 2.08

8.3~
7.6~

9.4~

9.7 \
202 (1.) 304 (7.) 327 (4.)
3.70 mm rechts, 0.56 mm tief

2.58, horizontal: 2.69, vertikal:

8.7~ 10.2*
9.3 9.8~

182 (13.) 228 (16.) 231(20.)
1.90 mm rechts, 0.35 mm hoch

2.21, horizontal: 2.32, vertikal:

9.9 9.2
0.9+ 991

109 (30.) 175(26.) 180(29.)
0.10 mm links, 0.25 mm tief

2.22, horizontal: 2.64, vertikal:

247
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10.2*
10.2*

8.4~
89~

9.0~
10.0%

10.2*
10.5*



